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1820 BADGER COURT, MONROE, WI, 54613 Court, Monroe, WI,
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Like new 5bd, 3ba lakefront home with open floor plan and spectacular sunset 5 beds
views. Master suite with jetted tub & private sitting room, 2 more main floor 3 baths
bedrooms, huge kitchen, pellet stove in the living room with vaulted ceilings, Reside
lakeside deck, and gorgeous $40k brick patio with fire pit. Finished lower level Sold

with 2 more... 3275 sq ft

Mike Coke

Terra Firma Realty
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Security Features: Security ExteriorFeatures: Dock

System

Lot Features: Waterfront, Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full

Subdivided Bath,Breakfast Bar,Dryer,jetted bathtub,Kitchen Island,Main

Level,Pantry,Security System,Vaulted Ceiling(s),Walk-in
Closet(s),Washer,Water softener inc,Wet Bar,Wood
Burning,Wood Burning Stove

Above Grade Finished Area, sq Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1275
ft: 2000

Tax Year: 2011 Tax Amount: 8503

Inclusions: All window coverings

Amenities

Waterfront Water Body Name: Lake Petenwell

available:

Waterfront,

Lake, 1

Cooling: Amenities:

Central Air Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer,Water
Softener Owned

Water Sewer: Private Sewer

Source: Well

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Propane
Basement: Full,Full Size Windows/Exposed,Partially Exterior material:
Finished,Sump Pump Brick,Stone,Vinyl Siding

Parking: Additional Parking,Attached,Detached,Garage Door
Opener,Paved
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Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Mike Coke Agent Email: mike@tfrwi.com

Adashun ‘
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